

Fee Structure-1st Year Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology (Lateral Entry)

Uttarakhand Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester	Heads	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
3rd Semester	Academic Fee	37,555	37,555	37,555	37,555
	Merit Scholarship	11,267	7,511	3,756	
	Net Academic Fee	26,288	30,044	33,799	37,555
4th Semester	Academic Fee	37,555	37,555	37,555	37,555
	Merit Scholarship	11,267	7,511	3,756	
	Net Academic Fee	26,288	30,044	33,799	37,555
Total Fee yea	ar-wise inclusive of other	(1st Category) 77,876	(2nd Category) 85,388	(3rd Category) 92,898	(4th Category) 1,00,410

All India Quota (Amount of fee details in INR)

Semester	Heads	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=90.01 (1st Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=80.01 and <=90 (2nd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) >=70.01 and <=80 (3rd Category)	(Diploma Aggregate%) <=70 (4th Category)
	Academic Fee	50,750	50,750	50,750	50,750
3rd	Students Diversity Scholarship	5,750	5,750	5,750	5,750
Semester	Merit Scholarship	13,500	9,000	4,500	-
	Net Academic Fee	31,500	36,000	40,500	45,000
	Academic Fee	50,750	50,750	50,750	50,750
4th	Students Diversity Scholarship	5,750	5,750	5,750	5,750
Semester	Merit Scholarship	13,500	9,000	4,500	-
	Net Academic Fee	31,500	36,000	40,500	45,000
Total Fee yo	ear-wise inclusive of other	(1st Category) 88,300	(2nd Category) 97,300	(3rd Category) 1,06,300	(4th Category) 1,15,300

Other Fee:

One-Time Payable Charges in 1st Semester (INR)

Admission Fee	Enrolment Fee	Caution Money (Refundable after completion of the program)
6,000	2,000	2,000

Other Charges Per Semester (INR)

Examination Fee	Library Fee	Student Welfare Fee	Online Student Information Fee	Total
4,600	800	750	1,500	7,650